
                       FRCC Conference Championship
                      Lakeland College, Sheboygan, WI
                   Hosted by Sheboygan North High School
                                10/17/2019
               Officials: Mary DeYoung & Don Tolkacz #201257
           ========== GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    36  De Pere                           (23:03.3  115:16.2 0:53.0)
================================================
  1      1  Elisabeth Ngo           10   22:34.5
  2      2  Hannah Hutjens          9    22:39.8
  3      6  Bella Broullire         9    23:09.4
  4     13  Leila Schiegg           11   23:25.0
  5     14  Olivia Kust             9    23:27.5
  6   ( 20) Allison Van Sluys       11   23:56.2
  7   ( 25) Kaitlyn Esser           12   24:23.6

  2.    47  Notre Dame Academy                (23:19.3  116:36.1 0:41.6)
================================================
  1      3  Litzy Noemi Guevara     12   22:59.6
  2      7  Celia Brummel           10   23:13.9
  3      9  Alex Mach               10   23:17.5
  4     11  Hope Barington          9    23:23.9
  5     17  Briana Fitzgerald       11   23:41.2
  6   ( 18) Mary Popkey             10   23:42.5
  7   ( 19) Juliah Linzmeier        11   23:46.3

  3.    71  Green Bay Preble                  (23:33.5  117:47.3 0:44.2)
================================================
  1      8  Paige Dessart           11   23:16.9
  2     10  Ava DeBaker             10   23:19.4
  3     15  Miyah Washington        10   23:32.7
  4     16  Leamae King             12   23:37.2
  5     22  Lexi Morales            10   24:01.1
  6   ( 24) Ellyse Haller           9    24:17.3
  7   ( 30) Kenady Marmes           10   24:38.3

  4.   115  Ashwaubenon                       (24:11.7  120:58.4 1:45.0)
================================================
  1      4  Brianna Lambrecht       10   23:05.8
  2     21  Tina Desen              12   23:58.7
  3     27  Naya Coppens            9    24:27.7
  4     28  Chloe Penza             11   24:35.4
  5     35  Ryla House              9    24:50.8
  6   ( 45) Grace Hubbard           10   26:20.7
  7   ( 47) Hannah Thiry            10   26:25.4

  5.   121  Bay Port                          (24:27.5  122:17.2 2:56.5)
================================================
  1      5  Caitlin Sheleski        9    23:06.7
  2     12  Abby Stukenburg         9    23:24.2
  3     23  Kaylee Bertrand         12   24:16.6
  4     38  Katie Faldetta          11   25:26.5
  5     43  Jennifer Stankevich     11   26:03.2
  6   ( 44) Keiana Dugan            12   26:04.0
  7   ( 49) Jovita D'Souza          9    26:32.3

  6.   198  Pulaski                           (25:48.0  129:00.0 4:02.0)
================================================
  1     31  Mallory Spates          10   24:38.6
  2     32  Diana Alonso            12   24:40.5
  3     37  McKenna Lowery          9    25:07.2
  4     41  Annie Heck              11   25:53.1
  5     57  Abby Matuszak           10   28:40.6
  6   ( 62) Avree Vandervest        12   30:26.9
  7   ( 63) Myckenna Schroeder      10   35:26.9



  7.   208  Manitowoc Lincoln                 (26:13.4  131:07.0 4:48.1)
================================================
  1     26  Lia Haile               10   24:25.5
  2     29  Olivia Schuh            11   24:38.3
  3     46  Anicka Parnau           10   26:22.6
  4     48  Shae Luer               11   26:27.0
  5     59  Cayla Gunderson         11   29:13.6
  6   ( 60) Tina Schultz            12   29:48.1
  7   ( 61) Hannah Goral            11   30:26.7

  8.   210  Sheboygan North                   (26:07.1  130:35.5 3:28.9)
================================================
  1     33  Sofia Russi-Amador      9    24:41.3
  2     34  Selina Kneissl          12   24:47.8
  3     36  Sanya Mujkanovic        9    24:52.1
  4     53  Lauren Larson           12   28:04.1
  5     54  Olivia Holtz            11   28:10.2
  6   ( 55) Sydney Tomlinson        12   28:10.2
  7   ( 58) Emma Valind             9    28:57.0

  9.   222  Green Bay Southwest               (26:14.8  131:13.9 1:42.7)
================================================
  1     39  Arielle Christensen     9    25:26.7
  2     40  Iris Juarez             10   25:52.0
  3     42  Desiree Veeser          9    25:53.4
  4     50  Eleana Anderson         10   26:52.4
  5     51  Abagail Franzen         12   27:09.4
  6   ( 52) Jennica Martinson       12   27:13.8
  7   ( 56) Sydney Jensen           10   28:18.1
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    1    1 Elisabeth Ngo      10   De Pere                           22:34.5  7:16 
    2    2 Hannah Hutjens     9    De Pere                           22:39.8  7:18 
    3    3 Litzy Noemi Guevar 12   Notre Dame Academy                22:59.6  7:25 
    4    4 Brianna Lambrecht  10   Ashwaubenon                       23:05.8  7:27 
    5    5 Caitlin Sheleski   9    Bay Port                          23:06.7  7:27 
    6    6 Bella Broullire    9    De Pere                           23:09.4  7:28 
    7    7 Celia Brummel      10   Notre Dame Academy                23:13.9  7:29 
    8    8 Paige Dessart      11   Green Bay Preble                  23:16.9  7:30 
    9    9 Alex Mach          10   Notre Dame Academy                23:17.5  7:30 
   10   10 Ava Debaker        10   Green Bay Preble                  23:19.4  7:31 
   11   11 Hope Barington     9    Notre Dame Academy                23:23.9  7:32 
   12   12 Abby Stukenburg    9    Bay Port                          23:24.2  7:32 
   13   13 Leila Schiegg      11   De Pere                           23:25.0  7:33 
   14   14 Olivia Kust        9    De Pere                           23:27.5  7:34 
   15   15 Miyah Washington   10   Green Bay Preble                  23:32.7  7:35 
   16   16 Leamae King        12   Green Bay Preble                  23:37.2  7:37 
   17   17 Briana Fitzgerald  11   Notre Dame Academy                23:41.2  7:38 
   18   18 Mary Popkey        10   Notre Dame Academy                23:42.5  7:38 
   19   19 Juliah Linzmeier   11   Notre Dame Academy                23:46.3  7:40 
   20   20 Allison Van Sluys  11   De Pere                           23:56.2  7:43 
   21   21 Tina Desen         12   Ashwaubenon                       23:58.7  7:44 
   22   22 Lexi Morales       10   Green Bay Preble                  24:01.1  7:44 
   23   23 Kaylee Bertrand    12   Bay Port                          24:16.6  7:49 
   24   24 Ellyse Haller      9    Green Bay Preble                  24:17.3  7:50 
   25      Mia Lemkuil        9    Notre Dame Academy                24:19.9  7:50 
   26      Abby Micksch       11   Notre Dame Academy                24:22.1  7:51 
   27   25 Kaitlyn Esser      12   De Pere                           24:23.6  7:52 
   28   26 Lia Haile          10   Manitowoc Lincoln                 24:25.5  7:52 
   29      Kemily Kneeland    9    De Pere                           24:26.2  7:52 
   30   27 Naya Coppens       9    Ashwaubenon                       24:27.7  7:53 
   31      Madison De Cleene  9    De Pere                           24:32.1  7:54 
   32   28 Chloe Penza        11   Ashwaubenon                       24:35.4  7:55 
   33      Lucy Brada         10   Notre Dame Academy                24:36.5  7:56 
   34   29 Olivia Schuh       11   Manitowoc Lincoln                 24:38.3  7:56 
   35   30 Kenady Marmes      10   Green Bay Preble                  24:38.3  7:56 
   36   31 Mallory Spates     10   Pulaski                           24:38.6  7:56 
   37      Emily Dehn         9    De Pere                           24:39.2  7:57 
   38      Maryilis Garza     9    Notre Dame Academy                24:40.5  7:57 
   39   32 Diana Alonso       12   Pulaski                           24:40.5  7:57 
   40   33 Sofia Russi-Amador 9    Sheboygan North                   24:41.3  7:57 
   41   34 Selina Kneissl     12   Sheboygan North                   24:47.8  7:59 
   42   35 Ryla House         9    Ashwaubenon                       24:50.8  8:00 
   43   36 Sanya Mujkanovic   9    Sheboygan North                   24:52.1  8:01 
   44      Maggie Thillman    10   Notre Dame Academy                24:53.9  8:01 
   45      Eleanor Grosvenor  9    Notre Dame Academy                24:55.0  8:02 
   46      Skyler Meulemans   12   De Pere                           25:01.5  8:04 
   47      Keely Dorn         12   De Pere                           25:02.7  8:04 
   48      Baylee Brabazon    10   Notre Dame Academy                25:04.2  8:05 
   49      Katelyn Grzelak    11   Notre Dame Academy                25:05.1  8:05 
   50   37 McKenna Lowery     9    Pulaski                           25:07.2  8:06 
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   51      Caroline Basten    11   De Pere                           25:07.6  8:06 
   52      Renee Porod        11   Notre Dame Academy                25:11.5  8:07 
   53      Tessa Goosman      12   Green Bay Preble                  25:12.3  8:07 
   54      Halle Boldt        11   Sheboygan South                   25:15.1  8:08 
   55      Sydney Ditscheit   12   Notre Dame Academy                25:21.2  8:10 
   56      Ellie Bernauer     11   Notre Dame Academy                25:23.2  8:11 
   57      Edie Neuville      9    De Pere                           25:25.4  8:11 
   58   38 Katie Faldetta     11   Bay Port                          25:26.5  8:12 
   59   39 Arielle Christense 9    Green Bay Southwest               25:26.7  8:12 
   60      Lindsay Vanegeren  12   Green Bay Preble                  25:28.1  8:12 
   61      Aubrey Butterbrodt 10   Green Bay Preble                  25:33.4  8:14 
   62      Grace Baugnet      9    De Pere                           25:39.1  8:16 
   63   40 Iris Juarez        10   Green Bay Southwest               25:52.0  8:20 
   64   41 Annie Heck         11   Pulaski                           25:53.1  8:20 
   65   42 Desiree Veeser     9    Green Bay Southwest               25:53.4  8:20 
   66      Katherine Basten   9    De Pere                           25:58.4  8:22 
   67      Natalie Hamacher   11   De Pere                           25:59.2  8:22 
   68      Gioia Cumicek      12   Notre Dame Academy                26:00.2  8:23 
   69      Elaine Chosa       11   Notre Dame Academy                26:01.8  8:23 
   70      Madison Hejny      9    Notre Dame Academy                26:02.8  8:23 
   71      Lauren Schauer     12   Notre Dame Academy                26:03.2  8:24 
   72   43 Jennifer Stankevic 11   Bay Port                          26:03.2  8:24 
   73   44 Keiana Dugan       12   Bay Port                          26:04.0  8:24 
   74      Ashley Lemens      12   Notre Dame Academy                26:04.9  8:24 
   75      Olivia Berndt      11   Notre Dame Academy                26:10.1  8:26 
   76      Caroline Van Driss 10   Notre Dame Academy                26:15.0  8:27 
   77      Melissa Mercado    11   Notre Dame Academy                26:16.4  8:28 
   78      Megan Kurowski     10   Notre Dame Academy                26:17.1  8:28 
   79   45 Grace Hubbard      10   Ashwaubenon                       26:20.7  8:29 
   80      Addie Weiss        9    Notre Dame Academy                26:21.5  8:30 
   81   46 Anicka Parnau      10   Manitowoc Lincoln                 26:22.6  8:30 
   82      Emma Skaletski     9    Notre Dame Academy                26:24.3  8:30 
   83      Isabelle Jorgensen 12   De Pere                           26:25.0  8:31 
   84   47 Hannah Thiry       10   Ashwaubenon                       26:25.4  8:31 
   85      Molly Kukiela      10   Notre Dame Academy                26:25.6  8:31 
   86   48 Shae Luer          11   Manitowoc Lincoln                 26:27.0  8:31 
   87      Joanna Soto        10   Sheboygan South                   26:27.4  8:31 
   88      Greta Sternig      10   Notre Dame Academy                26:28.9  8:32 
   89      Emily Hawley       11   Notre Dame Academy                26:28.9  8:32 
   90   49 Jovita D'Souza     9    Bay Port                          26:32.3  8:33 
   91      Meghan Morrison    12   De Pere                           26:33.1  8:33 
   92      Emma Cooper        11   Notre Dame Academy                26:33.6  8:33 
   93      Grace Del Frate    9    Notre Dame Academy                26:37.1  8:35 
   94      Katy Kiley         11   De Pere                           26:37.6  8:35 
   95      Ellie Kothbauer    9    Green Bay Preble                  26:40.1  8:35 
   96      Oliva Holschuh     9    Notre Dame Academy                26:42.5  8:36 
   97      Delaney Vanden Hou 9    Notre Dame Academy                26:45.2  8:37 
   98      Olivia D'Souza     11   Bay Port                          26:48.1  8:38 
   99      Faith Frelich      10   Notre Dame Academy                26:48.7  8:38 
  100      Lydia Sladek       12   Notre Dame Academy                26:49.6  8:39 
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  101      Kylie Marmes       12   Green Bay Preble                  26:51.4  8:39 
  102   50 Eleana Anderson    10   Green Bay Southwest               26:52.4  8:39 
  103      Ashley Baierle     9    De Pere                           26:59.7  8:42 
  104      Sophia Kiesow      9    Sheboygan South                   27:01.0  8:42 
  105      Hannah Weisse      11   Notre Dame Academy                27:02.0  8:43 
  106      Elizabeth McKenna  10   Notre Dame Academy                27:07.1  8:44 
  107   51 Abagail Franzen    12   Green Bay Southwest               27:09.4  8:45 
  108   52 Jennica Martinson  12   Green Bay Southwest               27:13.8  8:46 
  109      Lauren Brummond    12   De Pere                           27:26.1  8:50 
  110      Emerson Dycus      12   Notre Dame Academy                27:27.0  8:51 
  111      Rachel Tomandl     12   De Pere                           27:36.0  8:53 
  112      Lauren Hansen      12   De Pere                           27:36.2  8:54 
  113      Alli Fischer       12   Bay Port                          27:39.1  8:54 
  114      Maddie Lisse       12   Ashwaubenon                       27:39.6  8:55 
  115      Ashley Stephen     9    Sheboygan South                   27:44.9  8:56 
  116   53 Lauren Larson      12   Sheboygan North                   28:04.1  9:03 
  117      Lindsey Johnson    12   Bay Port                          28:05.7  9:03 
  118   54 Olivia Holtz       11   Sheboygan North                   28:10.2  9:04 
  119   55 Sydney Tomlinson   12   Sheboygan North                   28:10.2  9:04 
  120   56 Sydney Jensen      10   Green Bay Southwest               28:18.1  9:07 
  121      Alexis Schick      11   Bay Port                          28:19.3  9:07 
  122      Danica Smullen     9    Notre Dame Academy                28:33.1  9:12 
  123      Morgan Rubringer   9    De Pere                           28:35.8  9:13 
  124      Jocelyn Tarango    12   Bay Port                          28:36.7  9:13 
  125      Elizabeth Hoeppner 12   Notre Dame Academy                28:37.1  9:13 
  126      Sadie Sackett      12   De Pere                           28:40.2  9:14 
  127   57 Abby Matuszak      10   Pulaski                           28:40.6  9:14 
  128      Anna Smith         11   Notre Dame Academy                28:41.0  9:14 
  129      Charlotte Benner   9    Notre Dame Academy                28:41.0  9:14 
  130      Angela Baeten      10   Bay Port                          28:41.2  9:14 
  131      Ellie Hauser       12   Ashwaubenon                       28:42.6  9:15 
  132      Faith Barington    11   Notre Dame Academy                28:49.2  9:17 
  133      Alexis Peterson    11   Green Bay Preble                  28:55.2  9:19 
  134   58 Emma Valind        9    Sheboygan North                   28:57.0  9:20 
  135      Cristina Flores    11   Notre Dame Academy                28:57.7  9:20 
  136      Brooke Huben       11   Bay Port                          29:00.0  9:21 
  137   59 Cayla Gunderson    11   Manitowoc Lincoln                 29:13.6  9:25 
  138      Eliza Lacoursiere  11   Green Bay Southwest               29:16.5  9:26 
  139      Hayley O'Vell      10   Bay Port                          29:19.8  9:27 
  140      Ngan Ho            11   De Pere                           29:21.1  9:27 
  141      Anna Lippert       10   Notre Dame Academy                29:24.6  9:28 
  142      Anna Espinal       10   Notre Dame Academy                29:30.2  9:30 
  143   60 Tina Schultz       12   Manitowoc Lincoln                 29:48.1  9:36 
  144      Sidney Legros      9    Bay Port                          29:58.6  9:39 
  145      Brenedyn Barajas   9    Notre Dame Academy                29:59.9  9:40 
  146      Emma Pierce        12   Green Bay Southwest               30:04.4  9:41 
  147      Breanna Van Dreel  12   Notre Dame Academy                30:06.0  9:42 
  148      Barbara Inciarte   9    Notre Dame Academy                30:06.3  9:42 
  149      Grace Zhang        9    Green Bay Southwest               30:09.6  9:43 
  150      Sierra Noskowiak   12   Bay Port                          30:22.3  9:47 
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  151   61 Hannah Goral       11   Manitowoc Lincoln                 30:26.7  9:48 
  152   62 Avree Vandervest   12   Pulaski                           30:26.9  9:49 
  153      Abby Heyroth       12   Notre Dame Academy                30:31.2  9:50 
  154      Alivia Peggs       12   Bay Port                          30:45.8  9:55 
  155      Felicity Maxwell   12   Bay Port                          30:47.3  9:55 
  156      Olivia Johnson     9    De Pere                           31:44.1 10:13 
  157      Audrey Bartolameol 9    De Pere                           31:44.1 10:13 
  158      Aylssa Fuentez     9    Sheboygan North                   31:47.7 10:14 
  159      Llaria Ragni       12   Bay Port                          31:51.1 10:16 
  160      Elizabeth Tisler   10   Green Bay Southwest               32:08.1 10:21 
  161      Soo-Yin Brown      10   Notre Dame Academy                33:48.0 10:53 
  162      Kylie Callaway     10   Notre Dame Academy                34:26.2 11:06 
  163   63 Myckenna Schroeder 10   Pulaski                           35:26.9 11:25 
  164      Olivia Prosser     9    Notre Dame Academy                37:43.4 12:09 
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